Anderson County, KS$
Well: Zastrow 9 I-HP

Lease Owner:

Haas Petro

Town 0ilfield Service,

(913) 837-8400

Inc.

Commenced Spudding:

07/12/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
18 soil/clay 18
50 shale 68
29 lime o7
13 shale 110
6 lime and shale 116
50 shale 166
10 lime 176
7 shale 183
37 lime 220
3] shale 226
20 lime 246
3 shale 249
25 lime 274
3 shale 217
4 lime 281
5 sandy shale 286
19 shale 308
5 sandy shale 310
20 shale 330
8 sandy shale 338
64 shale 402
8 sandy shale 410
5 sandy shale 415
23 shale 438
3 lime 441
6 shale 447
2 lime 449
4 shale 453
10 lime 463
6 shale 469
5 sandy shale 474
9 sandy shale 483
4 sandy shale 487
6 shale 493
-10 sand-and sandy shale 503
11 shale 514
3 shale and coal 517
8 lime 525
4 shale 529
5 shale and lime 534
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Well: Zastrow 9 I-HP
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5 shale 539
5 lime 5244
20 shale 564
10 shale 574
36 lime and shale 810
3 shale 613
13 lime 626
5 sand 631
39 shale 670
14 sand and sandy shale 684
9 broken sand 693
2 sandy shale 695
18 shale 713
1 lime 714
6 shale 720
13 sandy shale 733
2 broken sand 735
4 broken sand 739
2 sand 741
2 sand 743
6 sand 749
2 shale and coal 751
8 sandy shale 759
41 shale 800-TD
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